
UNITED EVANGELICAL CHURCH 
2004 

Sour Beef Dinner and Fall Fund Raisers 

Income 

Dinners, All Carry Out 
Cake Table 
Christmas Table and Raffle 
Cook Book Sales 
Tips/Donations 
Total 

Building Fund Raffle 
Ad Booklet 
Total Income 

Expenses 

Food 
Containers and Supplies 
Postage: Dinner, Ad Booklet, Raffle 
Advertizing: Guide, Sun 
Building Fund Raffle Payout 
Total Expenses 

Income over Expenses 

8656.00 
307.00 
110.00 
18.00 
58.00 

9149.00 

2796.00 
850.00 

3310.00 
565.00 
235.00 
328.00 
600.00 

12795.00 

5038.00 

7757.00 

The cost of paper, printing and collating for tickets and ad booklets, all of 
which was done in Church office, is not included in above figures. 

Other fund raiser; Entertainment Books, 18-20 sold to date (11/22/04). 


